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Hungary-Serbia

IPA Cross-border Co-operation Programme

Meeting with the Leader Beneficiary

Renewable energy virtual laboratory - REVLAB (HUSRB 1203/214/248)

10:00- 10.15

10.15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-13:15

University of Szeged, Department of Technical Informatics

6725, Szeged Tisza Lajos krt. 103. Seminar room

29 August 2014.

AGENDA

Arrival of the Leader Beneficiary

Introduction of the Department of Technical Informatics: research
laboratories, student laboratories

Conclusion of the first reporting period, preparation of the first report
Consultation of the tasks of the second repoting period
Interview: Eurdpa Radid, Tiszapart Tv

Lunch




