



## Meeting with the Leader Beneficiary Renewable energy virtual laboratory - REVLAB (HUSRB 1203/214/248)

## <u>University of Szeged, Department of Technical Informatics</u> 6725, Szeged Tisza Lajos krt. 103. Seminar room

## 29 August 2014.

## **AGENDA**

10:00- 10.15	Arrival of the Leader Beneficiary
10.15-10:45	Introduction of the Department of Technical Informatics: research laboratories, student laboratories
10:45-11:15	Conclusion of the first reporting period, preparation of the first report
11:15-11:45	Consultation of the tasks of the second repoting period
11:45-12:15	Interview: Európa Rádió, Tiszapart Tv
12:15-13:15	Lunch

